
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
REGISTRATION FIGURES  -  ACTIVE VOTERS BY COUNTY
AS OF OCTOBER 17, 2006 (Eligible of 2006 General Election)

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHER TOTAL

ALLEGANY 16,610 19,360 107 8 49 1 4,638 40,773 1.3339%
ANNE ARUNDEL 132,468 117,136 827 90 562 16 52,634 303,733 9.9368%
BALTIMORE CITY 257,394 30,584 1,537 54 325 25 33,888 323,807 10.5935%
BALTIMORE CO. 265,125 123,700 1,246 69 756 8 57,826 448,730 14.6804%
CALVERT 19,658 19,834 95 8 71 0 7,813 47,479 1.5533%
CAROLINE 6,557 6,282 23 9 52 1 2,400 15,324 0.5013%
CARROLL 31,070 49,691 204 25 140 1 12,893 94,024 3.0760%
CECIL 21,906 20,284 114 26 92 1 9,571 51,994 1.7010%
CHARLES 35,829 23,766 91 12 80 3 11,344 71,125 2.3269%
DORCHESTER 9,369 6,494 21 5 19 1 1,962 17,871 0.5847%
FREDERICK 45,150 55,869 327 9 205 4 22,015 123,579 4.0429%
GARRETT 4,760 10,473 24 3 25 1 1,404 16,690 0.5460%
HARFORD 57,201 56,723 227 20 200 3 17,007 131,381 4.2982%
HOWARD 73,546 53,441 409 17 253 9 29,591 157,266 5.1450%
KENT 5,735 4,095 37 0 11 1 1,418 11,297 0.3696%
MONTGOMERY 271,981 122,994 1,331 56 692 18 103,749 500,821 16.3846%
PRINCE GEORGE'S 322,785 47,358 600 78 431 27 60,881 432,160 14.1383%
QUEEN ANNE'S 10,548 12,793 47 5 69 1 3,783 27,246 0.8914%
ST. MARY'S 21,810 20,160 125 16 79 0 8,382 50,572 1.6545%
SOMERSET 6,924 3,930 10 2 8 0 1,376 12,250 0.4008%
TALBOT 9,909 10,995 57 6 65 2 3,704 24,738 0.8093%
WASHINGTON 28,583 34,344 182 13 117 3 11,204 74,446 2.4355%
WICOMICO 22,385 18,404 78 8 80 0 7,208 48,163 1.5757%
WORCESTER 14,312 12,159 52 4 51 1 4,609 31,188 1.0203%

TOTAL 1,691,615 880,869 7,771 543 4,432 127 471,300 3,056,657
55.3420% 28.8181% 0.2542% 0.0178% 0.1450% 0.0042% 15.4188%



MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
REGISTRATION FIGURES  -  ACTIVE VOTERS BY CONGRESIONAL DISTRICT
AS OF OCTOBER 17, 2006 (Eligible for 2006 General Election)

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHER TOTAL

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

ANNE ARUNDEL 27,288 32,897 187 14 122 3 11,722 72,233
BALTIMORE COUNTY 19,968 18,950 111 7 62 2 5,181 44,281

CAROLINE 6,557 6,282 23 9 52 1 2,400 15,324
CECIL 21,906 20,284 114 26 92 1 9,571 51,994

DORCHESTER 9,369 6,494 21 5 19 1 1,962 17,871
HARFORD 28,431 33,573 122 9 112 1 8,822 71,070

KENT 5,735 4,095 37 0 11 1 1,418 11,297
QUEEN ANNE'S 10,548 12,793 47 5 69 1 3,783 27,246

SOMERSET 6,924 3,930 10 2 8 0 1,376 12,250
TALBOT 9,909 10,995 57 6 65 2 3,704 24,738

WICOMICO 22,385 18,404 78 8 80 0 7,208 48,163
WORCESTER 14,312 12,159 52 4 51 1 4,609 31,188

FIRST DISTRICT TOTALS 183,332 180,856 859 95 743 14 61,756 427,655

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHER TOTAL

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
ANNE ARUNDEL 28,263 16,935 138 27 88 3 9,801 55,255

BALTIMORE CITY 42,495 4,684 131 8 40 2 5,076 52,436
BALTIMORE COUNTY 122,177 52,130 494 36 364 3 26,151 201,355

HARFORD 21,686 13,574 70 7 62 2 6,012 41,413

SECOND DISTRICT TOTALS 214,621 87,323 833 78 554 10 47,040 350,459

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHER TOTAL



THIRD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
ANNE ARUNDEL 63,820 52,491 410 40 289 10 25,316 142,376

BALTIMORE CITY 62,921 15,227 610 9 130 7 12,615 91,519
BALTIMORE COUNTY 67,059 29,406 368 9 189 3 15,094 112,128

HOWARD 22,334 13,183 138 8 85 3 8,856 44,607

THIRD DISTRICT TOTALS 216,134 110,307 1,526 66 693 23 61,881 390,630

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHER TOTAL

FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
MONTGOMERY 74,777 36,809 372 19 197 7 29,024 141,205

PRINCE GEORGE'S 179,237 13,930 153 30 154 9 27,310 220,823

FOURTH DISTRICT TOTALS 254,014 50,739 525 49 351 16 56,334 362,028

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHER TOTAL

FIFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
ANNE ARUNDEL 13,097 14,813 92 9 63 1 5,795 33,870

CALVERT 19,658 19,834 95 8 71 0 7,813 47,479
CHARLES 35,829 23,766 91 12 80 3 11,344 71,125

PRINCE GEORGE'S 130,687 32,157 390 45 259 17 30,735 194,290
ST. MARY'S 21,810 20,160 125 16 79 0 8,382 50,572

FIFTH DISTRICT TOTALS 221,081 110,730 793 90 552 21 64,069 397,336

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHER TOTAL

SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
ALLEGANY 16,610 19,360 107 8 49 1 4,638 40,773

BALTIMORE COUNTY 8,570 10,751 82 4 36 0 2,920 22,363
CARROLL 31,070 49,691 204 25 140 1 12,893 94,024



FREDERICK 45,150 55,869 327 9 205 4 22,015 123,579
GARRETT 4,760 10,473 24 3 25 1 1,404 16,690
HARFORD 7,084 9,576 35 4 26 0 2,173 18,898

MONTGOMERY 4,400 5,020 30 3 23 0 2,395 11,871
WASHINGTON 28,583 34,344 182 13 117 3 11,204 74,446

SIXTH DISTRICT TOTALS 146,227 195,084 991 69 621 10 59,642 402,644

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHER TOTAL

SEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
BALTIMORE CITY 151,978 10,673 796 37 155 16 16,197 179,852

BALTIMORE COUNTY 47,351 12,463 191 13 105 0 8,480 68,603
HOWARD 51,212 40,258 271 9 168 6 20,735 112,659

SEVENTH DISTRICT TOTALS 250,541 63,394 1,258 59 428 22 45,412 361,114

UNAFFILIATED
DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN GREEN CONSTITUTION LIBERTARIAN POPULIST & OTHER TOTAL

EIGHTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
MONTGOMERY 192,804 81,165 929 34 472 11 72,330 347,745

PRINCE GEORGE'S 12,861 1,271 57 3 18 1 2,836 17,047

EIGHTH DISTRICT TOTALS 205,665 82,436 986 37 490 12 75,166 364,792


